
Minority Scholarships 

African American Scholarships 

Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority Scholarships https://akatao.net/scholarship/ 

Black Actors www.michiganactorsstudio.com/scholarships 

Jackie Robinson Foundation Jackie Robinson Scholars 

List of HBCU Scholarships HBCU graduates.com 

Multiple Scholarship Links online.maryville.edu 

Ron Brown Scholarship https://ronbrown.org/apply/ron-brown-scholarship/ 

Southeast Michigan Omega Foundation https://www.smofi.org/programs/scholarship/ 

Thurgood Marshall Scholarship https://www.tmcf.org/students-alumni/scholarships/ 

Trajectory Foundation Scholarship (if attending an HBCU) https://trajectoryfoundation.org/ 

United Negro College Fund www.uncf.org 

Arab American or Middle Eastern Scholarships 

The Arab American Institute https://www.aaiusa.org/scholarships 

Arab American Scholarships https://www.arabamerica.com/scholarships/ 

ADC 
https://www.adc.org/jack-g-shaheen-mass-communications-scholarshi 
ps/ 

Aviation Scholarships 

APIASF Scholarship Fund https://apiascholars.org/ 

USPAACC Scholarships https://celebrasianconference.com/scholarships 

Hispanic or LatinX Scholarships 

Adelante Hispanic Fund https://www.adelantefund.org/ 

ALSAME https://alsame.org/scholarships/ 

Hispanic Scholarship Fund https://www.hsf.net/ 

Horatio Alger Association https://scholars.horatioalger.org/about-our-scholarship-programs/ 

LNESC National Scholarship Fund https://www.lnesc.org/scholarships/ 

La Unidad Latina https://www.lulf.org/scholarships.html 

Que Llueva Cafe 
https://www.unigo.com/scholarships/high-school-students/scholarship 

s-for-high-school-seniors/que-llueva-caf-scholarship-program 

United States Hispanic Leadership Institute 
https://www.ushli.org/dr-juan-andrade-scholarship-for-young-hispanic-l 
eaders/ 

McDonald’s Hacer National Scholarship https://www.mcdonalds.com/us/en-us/community/hacer.html 
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Minority Scholarships 

Immigrant or Undocumented Student Scholarships 

25 Great Scholarships for EL Students https://www.top10onlinecolleges.org/scholarships-for/ell-esl-students/ 

50+ Scholarships for DACA/Undocumented Students Get Schooled.Com 

Immigrants Rising https://immigrantsrising.org/resource/undergraduate-scholarships/ 

The Dream US http://thedream.us/ 

MI ECHO Scholarship for DACA students https://michiganecho.org/en/ 

Refugee/Immigrant Scholarships Scholarships.com 

Aspire Higher: Undocumented Student Guide to College in 
MI 

https://michiganimmigrant.org/resources/library/undocumented-studen 

t-guide-college-michigan 

Unigo 
https://www.unigo.com/scholarships/by-type/scholarships-for-immigra 

nts 

USA Hello: Scholarships for a variety of minority groups 
https://usahello.org/education/university-adult-education/scholarships/ 
#gref 

LGBTQ Scholarships 

Colin Higgins Courage Award https://colinhiggins.org/yca/ 

The League Foundation https://www.leaguefoundation.org/ 

Point Foundation https://pointfoundation.org/ 

Pride Foundation https://pridefoundation.org/find-funding/scholarships/ 

Traub-Dicker Rainbow Scholarship https://www.stonewallfoundation.org/scholarships 

Forbes Recommendation for LGBTQ scholarships 
https://www.forbes.com/advisor/student-loans/best-scholarships-for-lg 

btq-students/ 

Native American or American Indian Scholarships 

American Indian Education Foundation 
http://www.nativepartnership.org/site/PageServer?pagename=aief_se 

rvices_scholarships 

American Indian Graduate Center https://www.aigcs.org/ 

Michigan Indian Tuition Waiver Michigan Indian Tuition Waiver 

National Indian Education Association https://www.niea.org/scholarship-opportunities 

American Indian College Fund https://collegefund.org/ 

Tribal Colleges & Universities https://collegefund.org/students/tribal-colleges/ 

Women Scholarships 

Scholarship Points 
https://www.scholarshippoints.com/scholarships/scholarships-for-wom 

en/ 

The Ultimate List of Scholarships The Scholarship System 
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Minority Scholarships 

Unigo https://www.unigo.com/scholarships/by-type/scholarships-for-women 

Women in Engineering https://swe.org/scholarships/ 

Women in Technology Michigan Council of Women in Techonology (MCWT) 

General Minority Scholarships 

Bridging the Dream Scholarship https://www.salliemae.com/landing/bridging-the-dream/ 

College Board Scholarship Search http://www.collegeboard.com/ 

Coleman A Young Scholars Foundation http://www.cayf.org/scholars.html 

Pearls of Promise Foundation of Detroit https://pearlsofpromisefoundation.com/Scholarship 

Rosa Parks Foundation Scholarship https://www.rosaparksscholarship.org/application 

Student Scholarship Search http://www.studentscholarshipsearch.com/ 

Scholarships for Special Populations http://www.free-4u.com/ 

GRBS Perseverance Award GRBS Perseverance Award Application 

Financial Aid Scholarships 

U Aspire https://www.uaspire.org/ 

https://bookstore.gpo.gov/products/funding-your-education-guide-feder 
Funding your Education al-student-aid-epub-ebook 

Financial Aid Estimator http://www.finaid.org/ 

Free Application for Federal Student Aid (FAFSA) https://studentaid.gov/h/apply-for-aid/fafsa 

MI Student Aid https://www.michigan.gov/mistudentaid/ 

Presetamos Federales para Estudiantes 

https://studentaid.gov/sites/default/files/direct-loan-basics-students-sp 

anish.pdf?_ga=2.239339907.1067173027.1605018299-574516372.1 

600887490 

Planilla para la Preparacion de la FAFSA 
https://studentaid.gov/sites/default/files/2022-23-fafsa-worksheet-span 

ish.pdf 

Financial Aid Tool Kit for Foster Care Students 
http://fosteringsuccessmichigan.com/library/financial-aid-toolkit 
-for-professionals 

Additional Resources 

Scholarship for Homeless or Housing Insecurity https://eequal.org/scholarships/. 

Rajim Foundation Scholarship for Overcoming Obstacles https://rajimfoundation.org/index.php/home-1/volunteer 

Fostering Success http://fosteringsuccessmichigan.com/ 
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